



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4381 of 2019

JYOTI versus SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

WPS/4393/2019,WPS/4397/2019,WPS/4396/2019,WPS/4391/2019,WPS/4482/2019,WPS/4514/2019,WPS/4478/2019,WPS/4683/2019,WPS/4693/2019,WPS/4657/2019,WPS/4550/2019,WPS/6033/2019,WPS/6038/2019,WPS/6172/2019,WPS/6306/2019,WPS/4551/2019,WPS/6322/2019,WPS/6327/2019,WPS/6617/2019,WPS/6962/2019,WPS/3209/2021

Order Sheet

<p>04/07/2025</p>	<p>Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Bajpai and Mr. Atul Kesharwani, counsel for the respondents/SECL.</p> <p>Mr. Kesharwani submits that he will file vakalatnama on behalf of respondents in WPS No.4391/2019, WPS No.4393/2019, WPS No.4478/2019, WPS No.4482/2019 and WPS No.4550/2019 during the course of the day.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list these cases in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chadnrvanshi) Judge</p>
<p>Bini</p>	